LA PORTE COUNTY COUNf:‘I)::EGULAR MEETING DATES
ALL MEETINGS WILL BE HELD AT 6:30 P.M., UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
Monday, January 25, 2016
Monday, February 22, 2016
Monday, March 21, 2016
Monday, April 25, 2016
Monday, May 23, 2016
Monday, June 27, 2016
Monday, July 25, 2016
Monday, August 22, 2016
Monday, September 19, 2016
Monday, October 24, 2016
Monday, November 28, 2016

December (will be determined at a later date if necessary)



